ROJONE Pty. Limited   44 Aero Rd, Ingleburn NSW 2565  AUSTRALIA
TEL +61 02 9829 1555  FAX +61 02 9605 8812     EMAIL sales@rojone.com.au    www.rojone.com.au 1
Table of Contents
Introduction..........................................................................................................................2
Contact Us............................................................................................................................2
Part Number Construction..................................................................................................3
Cable Types Selection (Table 1).........................................................................................4
Mil Spec Coaxial Cables..................................................................................................4

ROJONE Pty. Limited   44 Aero Rd, Ingleburn NSW 2565  AUSTRALIA
TEL +61 02 9829 1555  FAX +61 02 9605 8812     EMAIL sales@rojone.com.au    www.rojone.com.au 3
Part Number Construction
020 10013CA 13 08A B
Connector Series – See Table 2
See Example below
Connector Series – See Table 2
See Example below
Termination Type – See Table 3
Termination Type – See Table 3
Cable Length (cm) – See Example below
Measurement – See Note 1
Cable Types – See Table 1
Accessory Code – See Table 4 CA
CCA
CAI
CA – Professional Cable Assembly	 CAI – Cable Assembly: Low Intermodulation (IM) tested
CCA – Commercial grade cable assembly	 * Low Intermodulation Testing for cables.
100cm + 2%
End A:
N Straight
Plug (Male) “13A”
End B:
N Right Angle
Plug (Male) “13B”
Straight Connectors = Face ‘A’ to Face ‘B’
Right Angle Connectors = measure to the centre contact
Bulkhead & Flange Connectors, measure from rear of the flanges
Bulkhead rear to Right Angle Plug Centre Contact
NOTE 1: Samples of Measurement of Assembly Length – 100cm = 1 Mtr (Tolerance +2%)
100cm + 2%
End A:
N Straight
Plug (Male) “13A”
End B:
N Right Angle
Plug (Male) “13B”
Straight Connectors = Face ‘A’ to Face ‘B’
Right Angle Connectors = measure to the centre contact
Bulkhead & Flange Connectors, measure from rear of the flanges
Bulkhead rear to Right Angle Plug Centre Contact
Rojone is able to test and qualify assemblies in house for low intermodulation operation. Low IM cable assemblies are identified with a part
number prefix of CAI-. Intermodulation testing is carried out using our Sumitek two tone test apparatus 2 x 43dBm tones at 900MHz.
Customers need to select the IM level required as a -140, -150 or -160 dBc from our Accessory Code (Table 4) to add to the part number as
the suffix.
Please select cables and connectors suitable for Low IM applications.
Cable options – TCOM-400, RG142, RG400, RG223, RG316NS, TZC-500-25 and the Heliax cable range.
Connector options Low IM N types (connector code 15) or DIN-7/16 (connector code 30).
ROJONE Pty. Limited   44 Aero Rd, Ingleburn NSW 2565  AUSTRALIA
TEL +61 02 9829 1555  FAX +61 02 9605 8812     EMAIL sales@rojone.com.au    www.rojone.com.au4
CABLE TYPES SELECTION (TABLE 1)
Mil Spec Coaxial Cables
Code No Cable Type Impedance Shield Max O/D Dielectric 100MHz 400MHz 1GHz 3GHz 5GHz 10GHz 18GHz
888 Special Cable
999 Customer supplied cable/antenna for re-terminating
000 Customer supplied cable
001 RG6 75 Ohms SPC 0.332" PE 2.7 5.6 9.4 17.8 - - -
01Q RG6QUAD 75 Ohms QSC 0.300" PE 1.9 3.7 6.1 10.9 - - -
002 RG11 75 Ohms BC 0.405" PE 2.2 4.6 7.7 - - - -
02Q RG11QUAD 75 Ohms QSC 0.405" PVC 1.2 2.4 4.0 7.6 - - -
003 RG12 75 Ohms BC 0.475" PE 2.2 4.6 7.7 - - - -
004 RG58CU 50 Ohms TC 0.195" PE 4.6 9.4 15.3 28.1 - - -
005 RG59 75 Ohms BC 0.242" PE 3.3 6.9 11.4 - - - -
006 RG59SC 75 Ohms SBC 0.242" PE 3.4 7.0 12.0 26.5 42.0 - -
007 RG62 93 Ohms BC 0.242" ASPE 2.8 5.8 9.5 - - - -
008 RG108 78 Ohms TC 0.235" PTFE 3.4 7.0 11.5 - - - -
009 RG141A 50 Ohms SPC 0.190" PTFE 8.9 8.5 13.8 27.0 39.0 70.0 -
010 RG142B 50 Ohms 2SPC 0.195" PTFE 3.8 7.8 12.8 23.7 32.0 - -
011 SF142B 50 Ohms 2SPC* 0.195" PTFE 3.6 7.4 12.2 22.6 30.6 46.8 68.3